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Technical Data

Material

Colour

Temperature Range

Threads available

Ordering Information

G Thread - G ISO 228
Cat. No. Grey
BFL-01
BFL-02
BFL-03
BFL-04

G Thread - G ISO 228
Cat. No. Light Grey
BFL-11
BFL-12
BFL-13
BFL-14

G Thread - G ISO 228
Cat. No. Black
BFL-21
BFL-22
BFL-23
BFL-24

Polyamide 6 30% glass fibre reinforced

RAL 7001 (Grey) RAL 9005 (Black) RAL
7035 (L. Grey on request)

-20° C to +100°C Continuous, -30°C to

+150°C Intermittent

G Thread - G ISO 228

For Cable Gland Size

G 3/8”
G 1/2”
G 3/4”

G1l”

For Cable Gland Size

G 3/8”
G1/2”
G 3/4”
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For Cable Gland Size

G 3/8”
G1/2”
G 3/4”

G1”

CONTROLWELL

PROTECT - CONNECT - SIMPLIFY

Polyamide Locknuts - G Thread

In standard industrial applications, installing cable glands directly on
enclosure or equipment wall surfaces is not possible. In such situations
Hexagonal Lock Nuts are used to secure cable glands. They are manufactured
according to the requirement of DIN 46320. They are available in G thread.
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